www.axiomtek.com Mini-ITX Motherboards
MANO561
M.2 Key B
(2242/3042/3052)
Audio
PCIe x16
Mini PCI Express
M.2 Key E

Operating Temperature 0°C to +60°C (+32°F to +140°F)
Relative Humidity 5% to 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
MANO561-DDR5-B R05
(P/N: E38M561109)
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1700 14th/13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ processor, HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.2, M.2, dual GbE LAN, HD audio,
and bulk packing
MANO561-DDR5-S R05
(P/N: E38M561110)
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1700 14th/13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ processor, HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.2, M.2, dual GbE LAN, HD audio,
and single box packing
MANO561-H-B
(P/N: E38M561100)
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1700 14th/13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ processor, HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.2, M.2, dual GbE LAN, HD audio,
and bulk packing
MANO561-H-S
(P/N: E38M561101)
Mini-ITX SBC with LGA1700 14th/13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ processor, HDMI, VGA, LVDS, USB 3.2, M.2, dual GbE LAN, HD audio,
and single box packing
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2026 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Updated Jul. 01, 2026.
Packing List